
Kota - Jaipur Passenger/59801 - Pass - WCR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

4h 45m - 239 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Departs Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOTA Kota Junction 23:45 0 1 0 58 256 WCR
2 KPTN Keshorai Patan 23:59 00:02 3m 0 1 14 94 243 WCR
3 LKE Lakheri 00:32 00:34 2m 0 2 61 55 228 WCR
4 IDG Indargarh 00:46 00:48 2m 0 2 72 38 247 WCR
5 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 01:45 02:05 20m 0 2 108 77 266 WCR
6 CKB Chauth ka Barwara 02:22 02:24 2m 0 2 130 97 272 NWR
7 ISA Isarda 02:35 02:37 2m 0 2 147 69 271 NWR
8 BNLW Bansthali Niwai 02:57 02:59 2m 0 2 171 92 312 NWR
9 SNGN Sanganer 03:36 03:38 2m 0 2 227 15 383 NWR
10 DPA Durgapura 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 232 15 400 NWR
11 JP Jaipur Junction 04:30 4 2 239 - 434 NWR

India Rail Info

http://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2013 (6:46PM)

May 23 2013 (6:46PM)

1

1


